Properties Sold
in New Windsor

March 19

ADDRESS

61 Bollard Avenue

19 Laburnum Road

9 Leinster Street

2/18 Mersey Place

31 Peter Mulgrew Street
79 Rosamund Avenue

66 Whitney Street

SALE PRICE

$900,000

$664,000

$825,000

$660,000

$835,000

$980,000

$840,000

$835,000

$945,000

$860,000

$725,000

$855,000

$1,075,000

$875,000

505

1/3 SH 1983

730

1/2 SH 1130

607

667

612

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Glover

LJ Hooker

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
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(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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