Properties Sold in New Windsor

March 19



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE B	EDROOMS	SOLD BY
7111	61 Bollard Avenue	\$900,000	\$835,000	505	2	Harcourts
	19 Laburnum Road	\$664,000	\$945,000	1/3 SH 1983	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	9 Leinster Street	\$825,000	\$860,000	730	3	Glover
		,	, ,			
	2/40 Mayees Die ee	\$660,000	¢725.000	1/2 01 (1170	2	LJ Hooker
	2/18 Mersey Place	\$660,000	\$725,000	1/2 SH 1130	2	Lo Hookei
A 19						
	31 Peter Mulgrew Street	\$835,000	\$855,000	607	3	Ray White
	79 Rosamund Avenue	\$980,000	\$1,075,000	667	4	arfoot&Thompson
	66 Whitney Street	\$840,000	\$875,000	612	2	arfoot&Thompson
	,					

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

